DISINFECTION WITH UV-C LEDS
Dominik Köck
Product Manager Optoelectronics
2
 What is UV light?
 UV-A, UV-B and UV-C
 Disinfection with UV light
 Working mechanism

153353xxAA350
15335327BA25x
Order Code λP Viewing angle Radiant flux
15335340AA350 405 nm 130° 800-1100 mW
15335339AA350 395 nm 130° 800-1100 mW
15335338AA350 385 nm 130° 800-1100 mW
15335337AA350 365 nm 130° 700-1000 mW
Order Code λP Viewing angle Radiant flux
15335327BA250 275 nm 120° 3 mW
15335327BA252 275 nm 120° 15 mW
UV-A:
NEW! UV-C:
5 DISINFECTION WITH UV-C LEDS
UV-A APPLICATIONS